ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

I Handle Wheele and Bracket Assembly

)
[

&+
H

Description Qty

M8*60 Bolt
Handle

M8 Nut
Bracket
M8*20 Bolt
Oecillation absorber
Axle Bracket
Wheel

Pin

Axle

M8*25 Bolt

2 20 ONOUOPRWN =
N

- O
N=2BABNNMNNON=2ND




